
Single 

Double 

Triple

100% Grass-Fed Smashed Burgers

B U R G E R S  
Cheese. Raw Onions. Pickles. Special Sauce

P 360

P 510

P 590

Regular

Animal

Pawnshop

F R I E S

P 210

P 230

P 260

Cheese, Raw Onions, Special Sauce

Smashed Patty, Cheese, Raw Onions, Special Sauce

All items are inclusive of 12% VAT



                                                 

CHARCUTERIE BOARD                                                                                                                                                 
A mix platter of our Cheese and Cold Cuts

PARMESAN POTATO FRIES                                                                                                                                 
Garlic Salt, Garlic Aioli, Tomato Ketchup                   

SHRIMP SCAMPI                                                                                                                                                          
Sambal Marinated Shrimp, Garlic, EVOO, Parsley, Focaccia Bread

GARLIC - PARMESAN CHICKEN WINGS                                                                                                                      
Blue Cheese Dip, Celery Sticks                                                                                  

S N A C K S

BASIL CRÈME Brulée                                                                                                                              
Fresh Strawberries    

CHOCOLATE DREAM CAKE                                                                                                                                     
Milk Chocolate Crunch, Dark Chocolate Sponge, White Chocolate
Marquise, Chocolate brownie, Milk Chocolate Ganache, Dark Chocolate
Glaze

790

220

450

420

250

250

B E E R S
LOCAL BREW                                                                                                       
San Miguel Pale Pilsen                                                              
San Miguel Light    
San Miguel Apple                                                               
Red Horse Stallion                                                                

INTERNATIONAL BREW                                                                                                                    
Hoegaarden White  
Hoegaarden Rose                                                                 
Stella Artois                                                                                                                                 
Corona Extra  

160
160
160
170

290
290
290
290

Welcome to The Pawnshop!

We are committed to providing an inclusive and welcoming environment for all our guests, including Senior
Citizens (SC), Persons with Disabilities (PWD), National Athletes (NA), and National Coaches (NC). To ensure that
we can continue to offer our services to those who genuinely need them, we have implemented a policy to verify
the authenticity of IDs presented at our establishment.

Why is this important?

1. Protection of True Discount Beneficiaries -  Our primary goal is to safeguard the rights and privileges of the SC,
PWD, NA, and NC. By verifying the presented IDs, we ensure that the benefits and accommodations we offer are
extended to those who truly qualify, allowing us to maintain the integrity of our services.

2. Maintaining Fairness - The misuse of the SC, PWD, NA, or NC IDs not only undermines the privileges afforded to
genuine beneficiaries but also impacts our ability to serve all guests. We believe in fairness for everyone, and it is
vital that we uphold this principle in our operations.

3. Business Impact - Using fake or spurious IDs can have significant repercussions for our business. It can lead to
potential legal issues, damage our reputation, and ultimately affect our ability to provide quality service. We
want to ensure that every guest has a positive experience, and that requires a system based on trust and
authenticity. Thus, our establishment reserves the right to report to authorities and help prosecute to the full
extent of the law if any ID presented is found to be illegal or fake.
 
How we verify? - When you present your SC, PWD, NA, or NC ID, our team will conduct a quick verification process
to confirm its authenticity. Please understand that this is not meant to inconvenience you. Rather, it is a
necessary step to protect the interests of all our guests and maintain the high standards of service we pride
ourselves on. We appreciate your understanding and cooperation in this matter.

ALL ITEMS ARE INCLUSIVE OF 12% VAT



J U I C E S
Calamansi Juice (Fresh Squeezed)
Orange                                                                                  
Pineapple                                                                              
Apple                                                                                     
Cranberry (Chilled) 
Arnold Palmer (Signature Drink)                                                                                               

S O F T  B E V E R A G E S
Sodas                                                                                     110

(Coke, Coke Light, Sprite, Royal)
Ginger Ale                                                                             
Perrier (Sparkling) 330ml                                                  

S P I R I T S
RUM                                                                                                                                                          
Bacardi Black
Captain Morgan
Bacardi Superior Gold   
Bacardi Superior White
Chairman’s Reserve White
Chairman’s Reserve Rum                                                
Don Papa                                                                                                                                            

140
140
140
140
140
190

  120
290

4,200
2,600
2,000
2,200
3,590
3,990
7,000

BLUE TERNATE GIN MULE                                                                             
Blue Ternate Infused Gin, Ginger Ale, Grenadine, 
Calamansi Juice

SANTA BANANA 
Dark Rum, Banana Liqueur, Kahlua, Cream, Milk, 
Fresh banana

FATTY BOOMBATTY
Dark Rum, White Rum, Pandan Syrup, 
Ginger, Lime Juice

ROSE MARIE 
Rosemary Gin, Lychee Syrup, Cranberry Juice, 
Elderflower Liqueur

260

320

260

420

S A N G R I A  B A R

MELON MINT SANGRIA
White wine, Watermelon, Mint, Vanilla Syrup, Soda

WHITE SANGRIA
White wine, Pineapple, Lychee, Coconut Liqueur, Soda

TROPICAL SANGRIA
Red wine, Strawberry, Orange, Amaretto, Soda

CLASSIC RED WINE SANGRIA
Red wine, Orange, Apple, Cinnamon Syrup, Soda

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S

OLD FASHION
Bourbon, Sugar, Bitters

CLASSIC MOJITO
Mango or Lychee, White Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar Syrup, 
Soda

CLASSIC MARGARITA
Dalandan or Lychee, Tequila, Triple Sec, Calamansi, 
Sugar Syrup

PINA COLADA
White Rum, Malibu Rum, Coconut Milk, Pineapple, 
Bitters, Sugar Syrup

MANGO DAIQUIRI
Dark Rum, Lime, Mango, Sugar syrup

CUBA LIBRE
Dark Rum, Lime Juice, Cola

420

420

420

420

390

420

420

390

390

390

SHOT BOTTLE

210
210
240
240
260
260
650

VODKA  
Absolute Blue Vodka 
Stolichnaya Vodka
Ketel One 
Belvedere
Grey Goose 

2,300
2,990
4,000
5,990
5,500

230
235
300
420
430

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila 
Casadorez Tradicional 
Patron Blanco 

2,900
4,500
 7,500

260
300
380

GIN   
Bombay Sapphire Gin 
Tanqueray London Dry
Tanqueray No. 10 
Hendrick’s
The Botanist Island Dry Gin 
Monkey 47

2,900
3,200
4,500
 5,500
7,500
6,100

260
280
300
400
400
590

WHISKEY   
Jim Beam
Jameson Irish Whiskey 
Johnny Walker Black 
Jack Daniels  
Koval White Rye
Singleton Whisky 12 Years
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Singleton 15 Years Dufftown
Hibiki Suntory
Macallan 12 Years
Johnny Walker Blue

2,700
3,500
3,900
4,500
7,990
6,990
5,900
7,100

23,990
23,990
24,990

260
260
260
260
450
450
550
590

1,600
1,600
1,600

COGNAC
Hennesy VSO
Hennesy VSOP 
Remy Martin XO 

10,990
10,990
33,000

500
550

1,760

P A W N S H O P  S I G N A T U R E
C O C K T A I L S

BASIL DAZZLE  
Vodka, Fresh Basil, Cucumber, Lemonade, Lime
Juice, Sugar Syrup

BUGLAS ISLAND ICED TEA 
Dark Rum, Gin, Brandy, Vodka, Triple Sec, Calamansi
Juice, Cola

220

220

EJ Blanco Drive, Piapi, Dumaguete City
Negros Oriental 6200

ALL ITEMS ARE INCLUSIVE 12% VAT

https://www.singlemalt.ph/collections/singleton?srsltid=AfmBOorLT6Mri4pcbNk_6ZqqmX4ZD9_0eOfaAalUBK605T2W3lwE4mGv


W I N E

HOUSE WINE                                                                                                                             
RED                                                                                                                         
WHITE                                                                                                                                              
 
HOUSE PREMIUM           
CABERNET SAUVIGNON – BERINGER MAIN & VINE
SAUVIGNON BLANC – VALDIVIESO 2018                                                                                      
         
WHITE                                                                                                                                              
SAUVIGNON BLANC - LIONEL OSMIN                                                                                    
CHARDONNAY – PAGO MOTA                                                                                                        
SAUVIGNON BLANC – BERINGER FOUNDERS' ESTATE                                                      
SAUVIGNON BLANC – MURPHY GOODE THE FUME                                                        
                                                                           
RED                                                                                      
ROSSO TOSCANA - TENUTE ROSETTI
MERLOT – ORTONESE SANGIOVESE                                                                                   
PINOT NOIR – BERINGER FOUNDERS' ESTATE                                                                    
CABERNET SAUVIGNON – CALDORA MONTEPULCIANO                                                                  

370
370

1,400
1,400

1,550
2,250
2,350
3,050

1,550
1,550
1,850
1,850

EJ Blanco Drive, Piapi, Dumaguete City
Negros Oriental 6200

ALL ITEMS ARE INCLUSIVE OF 12% VAT

410
410

1,550
1,550

GLASS BOTTLE


