

## 100% Grass-Fed Smashed Burgers

### BURGERS

Cheese. Raw Onions. Pickles. Special Sauce

Single P 360

Double P 510

Triple P 590

## FRIES

Regular P 210

Animal P 230

Cheese, Raw Onions, Special Sauce

Pawnshop P 260

Smashed Patty, Cheese, Raw Onions, Special Sauce

All items are inclusive of 12% VAT





#### SNACKS

CHARCUTERIE BOARD	790
A mix platter of our Cheese and Cold Cuts	
PARMESAN POTATO FRIES	220
Garlic Salt, Garlic Aioli, Tomato Ketchup	
SHRIMP SCAMPI	450
Sambal Marinated Shrimp, Garlic, EVOO, Parsley, Focaccia Bread	
GARLIC - PARMESAN CHICKEN WINGS	420
Blue Cheese Dip, Celery Sticks	
BASIL CRÈME Brulée	250
Fresh Strawberries	
CHOCOLATE DREAM CAKE	250
Milk Chocolate Crunch, Dark Chocolate Sponge, White Chocolate Marquise, Chocolate brownie, Milk Chocolate Ganache, Dark Chocolate Glaze	
B E E R S	
LOCAL BREW	
San Miguel Pale Pilsen San Miguel Light	160 160
San Miguel Apple	160
Red Horse Stallion	170
INTERNATIONAL BREW	
Hoegaarden White	290
Hoegaarden Rose Stella Artois	290 290
Corona Extra	290 290
<del> </del>	

#### **ALL ITEMS ARE INCLUSIVE OF 12% VAT**

#### Welcome to The Pawnshop!

We are committed to providing an inclusive and welcoming environment for all our guests, including Senior Citizens (SC), Persons with Disabilities (PWD), National Athletes (NA), and National Coaches (NC). To ensure that we can continue to offer our services to those who genuinely need them, we have implemented a policy to verify the authenticity of IDs presented at our establishment.

#### Why is this important?

- 1. **Protection of True Discount Beneficiaries** Our primary goal is to safeguard the rights and privileges of the SC, PWD, NA, and NC. By verifying the presented IDs, we ensure that the benefits and accommodations we offer are extended to those who truly qualify, allowing us to maintain the integrity of our services.
- 2. Maintaining Fairness The misuse of the SC, PWD, NA, or NC IDs not only undermines the privileges afforded to genuine beneficiaries but also impacts our ability to serve all guests. We believe in fairness for everyone, and it is vital that we uphold this principle in our operations.
- 3. Business Impact Using fake or spurious IDs can have significant repercussions for our business. It can lead to potential legal issues, damage our reputation, and ultimately affect our ability to provide quality service. We want to ensure that every guest has a positive experience, and that requires a system based on trust and authenticity. Thus, our establishment reserves the right to report to authorities and help prosecute to the full extent of the law if any ID presented is found to be illegal or fake.

How we verify? – When you present your SC, PWD, NA, or NC ID, our team will conduct a quick verification process to confirm its authenticity. Please understand that this is not meant to inconvenience you. Rather, it is a necessary step to protect the interests of all our guests and maintain the high standards of service we pride ourselves on. We appreciate your understanding and cooperation in this matter.

# THE PAWNSHOP

JUICES				
Calamansi Juice (Fresh Squeezed	1)	140	PAWNSHOP SIGNATURE	
Orange	• /	140	COCKTAILS	
Pineapple		140	BASIL DAZZLE	220
Apple		140	Vodka, Fresh Basil, Cucumber, Lemonade, Lime	
Cranberry (Chilled) Arnold Palmer (Signature Drink)		140 190	Juice, Sugar Syrup	
S O F T B E V E	R A G E	s	BUGLAS ISLAND ICED TEA  Dark Rum, Gin, Brandy, Vodka, Triple Sec, Calamansi	220
Sodas		110	Juice, Cola	
(Coke, Coke Light, Sprite, Royal)			BLUE TERNATE GIN MULE	260
Ginger Ale Perrier (Sparkling) 330ml		120	Blue Ternate Infused Gin, Ginger Ale, Grenadine, Calamansi Juice	
remer (sparking) 330mi		290	Calamansi Juice	
SPIRITS			SANTA BANANA	320
<u>RUM</u>	<u>SHOT</u>	<u>BOTTLE</u>	Dark Rum, Banana Liqueur, Kahlua, Cream, Milk,	
Bacardi Black	210	4,200	Fresh banana	
Captain Morgan	210	2,600		000
Bacardi Superior Gold	240	2,000	FATTY BOOMBATTY	260
Bacardi Superior White	240	2,200	Dark Rum, White Rum, Pandan Syrup,	
Chairman's Reserve White	260	3,590	Ginger, Lime Juice	
Chairman's Reserve Rum	260	3,990	ROSE MARIE	420
Don Papa	650	7,000	Rosemary Gin, Lychee Syrup, Cranberry Juice,	420
VODKA			Elderflower Liqueur	
Absolute Blue Vodka	230	2,300	Eldofflowor Elddodi	
Stolichnaya Vodka	235	2,990		
Ketel One	300	4,000	SANGRIA BAR	
Belvedere	420	5,990	MELON MINT SANGRIA	420
Grey Goose	430	5,500	White wine, Watermelon, Mint, Vanilla Syrup, Soda	
TEQUILA			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila	260	2,900	WHITE SANGRIA	420
Casadorez Tradicional	300	4,500	White wine, Pineapple, Lychee, Coconut Liqueur, Soda	
Patron Blanco	380	7,500		
	300	7,000	TROPICAL SANGRIA	420
GIN			Red wine, Strawberry, Orange, Amaretto, Soda	
Bombay Sapphire Gin	260	2,900		
Tanqueray London Dry	280	3,200	CLASSIC RED WINE SANGRIA	420
Tanqueray No. 10	300	4,500	Red wine, Orange, Apple, Cinnamon Syrup, Soda	
Hendrick's The Botanist Island Dry Gin	400 400	5,500 7,500		
Monkey 47	590	6,100	CLASSIC COCKTAILS	
Workey 47	330	0,100		
<u>WHISKEY</u>			OLD FASHION	390
Jim Beam	260	2,700	Bourbon, Sugar, Bitters	
Jameson Irish Whiskey	260	3,500	01400104401170	
Johnny Walker Black	260	3,900	CLASSIC MOJITO	420
Jack Daniels	260	4,500	Mango or Lychee, White Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar Syrup,	
Koval White Rye	450	7,990	Soda	
Singleton Whisky 12 Years	450	6,990	CLASSIC MARCARITA	400
Chivas Regal 12 Years	550 500	5,900	CLASSIC MARGARITA	420
Singleton 15 Years Dufftown	590	7,100	Dalandan or Lychee, Tequila, Triple Sec, Calamansi, Sugar Syrup	
Hibiki Suntory Macallan 12 Years	1,600 1,600	23,990	Jugai Jyrup	
Johnny Walker Blue	1,600	23,990 24,990	PINA COLADA	390
Johnny Walker Blue	1,000	24,990	White Rum, Malibu Rum, Coconut Milk, Pineapple,	390
COGNAC			Bitters, Sugar Syrup	
Hennesy VSO	500	10,990	<del></del>	
Hennesy VSOP	550	10,990	MANGO DAIQUIRI	390
Remy Martin XO	1,760	33,000	Dark Rum, Lime, Mango, Sugar syrup	500
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
ALL ITEMS ARE INCLUS	IVE 12% VAT		CUBA LIBRE	390
			Davide Device Linear Levice Color	

Dark Rum, Lime Juice, Cola



EJ Blanco Drive, Piapi, Dumaguete City Negros Oriental 6200

## THE PAWNSHOP

### WINE

HOUSE WINE RED	<u>GLASS</u> 370	<u>BOTTLE</u> 1,400
WHITE	370	1,400
HOUSE PREMIUM		
CABERNET SAUVIGNON - BERINGER MAIN & VINE	410	1,550
SAUVIGNON BLANC - VALDIVIESO 2018	410	1,550
WHITE		
SAUVIGNON BLANC - LIONEL OSMIN		1,550
CHARDONNAY - PAGO MOTA		2,250
SAUVIGNON BLANC - BERINGER FOUNDERS' ESTATE		2,350
SAUVIGNON BLANC - MURPHY GOODE THE FUME		3,050
<u>RED</u>		
ROSSO TOSCANA - TENUTE ROSETTI		1,550
MERLOT – ORTONESE SANGIOVESE		1,550
PINOT NOIR - BERINGER FOUNDERS' ESTATE		1,850
CABERNET SAUVIGNON – CALDORA MONTEPULCIANO		1,850

